30-12-2017 :

14-12-2017 :

13-12-2017 :

13-12-2017 :

12-12-2017 :

20-11-2017 :

29-10-2017

11-10-2017 :

15-09-2017 :

26-07-2017 :

30-06-2017 :

26-05-2017

NAISSANCE 2017

DENIS Emma
MOTY Jade
FIQUET Justine
FIQUET Charlotte
GOURDIN Benjie

FOFONA Malick

: DA ROCHA Germain

MARTINS HAZIZA Ava

FOURNIER Chloé

HASSAN Avi

LEMEUNIER Mathis

: JOUAUX Gabin

04-05-2017 :

25-03-2017

04-03-2017 :

20-02-2017 :

18-02-2017 :

09-02-2017 :

09-02-2017

26-01-2017 :

26-01-2017 :

26-01-2017 :

26-01-2017 :

SCHUBEL Alycia

: AUBERT Judith

SEREMES Marley
MALET Morgane
SENHAJI Selma

SAVERIMOUTOU Anaélle

: GIROUD Julia

MARTIN Jason
FABUREL Raphaél
CHAPELLE Valentin

CHAPELLE Camille



